 EXCEL CELL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. NO. A30956
PAGE
1/4
S P E C I FI C A T I O N Edition 9
2
1. FEATURES：
  1.1 No EMI/RFI Generation
  1.2 High reliability

  2.4 Security
  2.5 Industrial control
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM：
EPR 2 1 1A F0 6 0 00 E Z
 Z:RoHS Compliant
 Nil:Standard
 L:Current limit
 Nil:Standard
 E:Special number
 Special number
 Packing   0:IC Tube
                    1:Tape & Reel
 Pin out   6:6PIN
 Load Voltage   F0:1500V
 Contact type  1A:1form A
 Load type   0:DC / 1:AC&DC
 Type   2:DIP / 3:SMD
 Series name   EPR: MOS RELAY
EPR MOS RELAY (6PIN)
 EXCEL CELL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. NO. A30956
PAGE
2/4
S P E C I FI C A T I O N Edition 9
4. SPECIFICATION :
Part Number(6PIN) Marking PACKING
Contact
Form
EPR211AF06000EZ   DIP / 1500VAC&DC EPR61AF0T 50 pcs/Tube 1A
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Ambient Temperature: 25 ) ℃
ITEM Symbol Value UNIT note
Input
Continuous LED Current IF 50 mA IL=Rating
Reverse current IR 10 μA VR=5V
Input Power Dissipation PIn  75 mW
Output
Load voltage (AC peak or DC) VL 1500 V
Continuous Rated
Load  Current
SOP
DIP/SMD
IL
---
30
mA IF=5mA
Peak current
SOP
DIP/SMD
IL peak
---
90
mA 10ms
Output Power Dissipation POUT 450 mW
Input/
Output
Total Power Dissipation PT 500 mW
I/O Isolation voltage
SOP
DIP/SMD
VI/O
---
3750
VAC R.H. 60% 1min≦
Temperature  limits
Operating
Storage
TOP -40   to  +85  (-40    to  +185 )℃ ℃ ℉ ℉
TSTG -40   to  +100  (-40   to  +212 )℃ ℃ ℉ ℉
Electrical Specifications(Ambient temperature:25 )℃
ITEM Symbol MIN. TYP MAX UNIT note
Input
Forward voltage VF 1.0 1.4 V IF=5mA